West Point Parents Club
of Maryland, District of Columbia, & Virginia
2021 Board of Directors

Officers: execs@wppc-mddcva.org

Co-President Bill Hensley president@wppc-mddcva.org
Co-President Kristen Crino copresident@wppc-mddcva.org
First Vice President Gus Kim vp1@wppc-mddcva.org
Second Vice President Tony Holland vp2@wppc-mddcva.org
Secretary Marney Lumpkin secretary@wppc-mddcva.org
Treasurer Dannielle La Rosa treasurer@wppc-mddcva.org
Directors: directors@wppc-mddcva.org
Webmaster Suzan Pitman webmaster@wppc-mddcva.org
Co-Webmaster Jim Mach cowebmaster@wppc-mddcva.org
Membership Patty Griffin membership@wppc-mddcva.org
Afghans Mary Quesnel afghans@wppc-mddcva.org
Transportation Ed Cragg bus@wppc-mddcva.org
Merchandise LaVerne & David Carter merchandise@wppc-mddcva.org
USMAPS Coordinator Shana Mell usmaps@wppc-mddcva.org

Grad Parents Director Steve Carrigan gradparents@wppc-mddcva.org



